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Nome
BIGO
BESK
TIRO CERTO
MISTERIO
TITANIO
NILO
PENA DELA
TALENTO
THOR
JOKER
NEGAO
MAVERICK
ALUCINADO
SEM LIMITE

UNHA BRANCA

MANDRAK
SADRAQUE
FAISCA
SABOTAGEM
MERCENARIO

Anilha
043514
007633
11925
049256
cabeca
023336
23164
024261
584871
057792
064591
062863
069730
005225
057788
030676
02971
080302
023041
047113

Dono
LINOS CRIATORIO
ALLAN BASCHIROTTO
ALISSON HOBOLD
LEANDRO FELIPE
RENATO Z NIERO
NEGO
AGOSTINHO N MENDES
JUNINHO BOBI
ADRIANO DE SOUZA
JHONES NUNES
JUNINHO
TIAGO TORRES
GILBERTO NUNES SILVA
JONATAN PAVANATE
JUCILEI GOULART
LEANDRO FELIPE
DIOGO LUNARDI DA S BATISTA
JOSE ANTONIO B. CARDOSO
CARLOS P. PORTO
RICARDO DUTRA

TRINCA FERRO 03/09/2022
Torneio do Cabeca

Cidade
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

BN

TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

TUBARAO

TUBARAO

10/15 min
0/170
0/145
0/136
0/129
0/128
0/124
0/120
0/120
0/120
0/119
0/119
0/116
0/115
0/100
0/97
0/95
0/95
0/92
0/91
0/90

Pontos
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